
Mon 19/02/2024 Tue 20/02/2024 Wed 21/02/2024 Thu 22/02/2024 Fri 23/02/2024

AM
Spanish Speaking 

(P3/4 lesson)

Music 

Performance 

(P3/4 lesson)

PM
French Speaking 

(P5/6 lesson)

Mon 26/02/2024 Tue 27/02/2024 Wed 28/02/2024 Thu 29/02/2024 Fri 01/03/2024

Business P1 (2hrs)
Politics P1 

(2hrs)

GCSE Maths P1: 

Non-Calc (1hr30)

French & 

Spanish P1 

(2hr30)

Maths Pure 1 

(2hrs)

Core Maths P1 

(1hr40)

Psychology P1 

(2hrs)

Maths Pure 2 

(2hrs)

English P1: Drama 

(2hr15)

Sociology P1 

(2hrs)

History P1 

(2hr30)

BTEC Sport: 

Anatomy 

(1hr30)

Mon 04/03/2024 Tue 05/03/2024 Wed 06/03/2024 Thu 07/03/2024 Fri 08/03/2024

History P2 

(2hr30)

French & Spanish 

P2 (2hrs)

Psychology P3 

(2hrs)

Sociology P3 

(2hrs)

Psychology P2 

(2hrs)

GCSE Maths P2: 

Calc (1hr 30)
Music (1hr30)

GCSE Maths P3: 

Calc (1hr30)

Further Maths 

CP2 (1hr30)

Core Maths P2 

(1hr40)

Business P3 

(2hrs)

English P3: Poetry 

(2hr15)

Sociology P2 

(2hrs)
Politics P2 (2hrs)

Maths P3: Applied 

(2hrs)

Mon 11/03/2024 Tue 12/03/2024 Wed 13/03/2024 Thu 14/03/2024 Fri 15/03/2024

Lesson Chemistry (2hr15) Physics (2hr15) Biology (2hrs15)

AM
Geography P1 

(2hr15)

GCSE English re-

sits

English P2: Prose 

(1hr15)

PM
Further Maths 

CP1 (1hr30)

AM
Geography P2 

(2hr15)

PM
Business P2 

(2hrs)

Further Maths 

FM1 (1hr30)


